
Transition Dates 
 

Date What is happening? Start 
Time 

Finish 
Time 

Wednesday 3rd  July  Welcome meeting ‘in-person’ in the main school 
hall. Parents only 
 

7.30pm 8.30pm 

w/c Monday 8th July Parentmail parent’s evening booking for September 1-1 Zoom Meetings – 
live 
 

Monday 8th July Mon-Wed children stay & play (with parents) 
 

3.15pm 3.45pm 

Wednesday 10th  July Full-time children stay & play (with parents) 
 

3.15pm 3.45pm 

Thursday 11th July Wed-Fri children stay & play (with parents) 
 

3.15pm 3.45pm 

Wednesday 4th Sep 1-1 Zoom Meetings* (Mon-Wed and Full-time)   
 

9.00am 3.15pm 

Thursday 5th Sep  Wed-Fri Visit 1 (parents to stay) 
 
1-1 Zoom Meetings* (Wed-Fri and Full-time) 

8:50am 
 
10.20am 

9:50am 
 
3.15pm 

Friday 6th Sep Wed-Fri Visit 2 (children only) 
 
1-1 Zoom Meetings* (Wed-Fri and Full-time) 

8.50am 
 
1.00pm 

11.50pm 
 
3.15pm 

Monday 9th Sep Full-time Visit 1 (parents to stay) 
 
Mon-Wed Visit 1 (parents to stay) 

8.50am 
 
10.30am 

9.50am 
 
11.30am 

Tuesday 10th Sep Mon-Wed Visit 2 (children only) 
 
1-1 Zoom Meetings* 

8.50am 
 
1.00pm 

11.50am 
 
3.15pm 

Wednesday 11th Sep Full-time Visit 2 (children only) 
 

8.50am 11.50am 

Thursday 12th/ Friday 
13th Sep  

Normal attendance for Wed-Fri/Full-time children 8.50am 
 
 

2.50pm 
 
 

Monday 16th Sep  Normal attendance for Mon-Wed/Full-time 
children 

8.50am 
 

2.50pm 

 
* Zoom - Please book your appointment via Parentmail, you’ll receive an invitation to do this w/c 
Monday 8th July 
 
 


