Transition Dates

Date	What is happening?	Start	Finish
		Time	Time
Wednesday 3rd July	Welcome meeting 'in-person' in the main school hall. Parents only	7.30pm	8.30pm
w/c Monday 8 th July	Parentmail parent's evening booking for September live	1-1 Zoom M	eetings –
Monday 8 th July	Mon-Wed children stay & play (with parents)	3.15pm	3.45pm
Wednesday 10 th July	Full-time children stay & play (with parents)	3.15pm	3.45pm
Thursday 11 th July	Wed-Fri children stay & play (with parents)	3.15pm	3.45pm
Wednesday 4 th Sep	1-1 Zoom Meetings* (Mon-Wed and Full-time)	9.00am	3.15pm
Thursday 5 th Sep	Wed-Fri Visit 1 (parents to stay)	8:50am	9:50am
	1-1 Zoom Meetings* (Wed-Fri and Full-time)	10.20am	3.15pm
Friday 6 th Sep	Wed-Fri Visit 2 (children only)	8.50am	11.50pm
	1-1 Zoom Meetings* (Wed-Fri and Full-time)	1.00pm	3.15pm
Monday 9 th Sep	Full-time Visit 1 (parents to stay)	8.50am	9.50am
	Mon-Wed Visit 1 (parents to stay)	10.30am	11.30am
Tuesday 10 th Sep	Mon-Wed Visit 2 (children only)	8.50am	11.50am
	1-1 Zoom Meetings*	1.00pm	3.15pm
Wednesday 11 th Sep	Full-time Visit 2 (children only)	8.50am	11.50am
Thursday 12 th / Friday 13th Sep	Normal attendance for Wed-Fri/Full-time children	8.50am	2.50pm
Monday 16 th Sep	Normal attendance for Mon-Wed/Full-time children	8.50am	2.50pm

 $^{^{\}ast}$ Zoom - Please book your appointment via Parentmail, you'll receive an invitation to do this w/c Monday 8^{th} July